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No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=10)

Pass 14 3:47.905

Pass 23 6:17.996 1 2:30.091 *

Pass 34 8:48.173 2 2:30.177

Pass 47 11:13.385 3 2:25.212 *

In 62 14:05.300 4 2:51.915

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=12)

Pass 15 3:56.867

Pass 24 6:46.658 1 2:49.791 *

Pass 39 9:43.097 2 2:56.439

In 55 12:32.122 3 2:49.025

Pass 77 16:37.452 4 4:05.330

Pass 90 19:21.356 5 2:43.904 *

Pass 100 22:02.380 6 2:41.024 *

Pass 110 24:36.749 7 2:34.369 *

Pass 118 27:12.496 8 2:35.747

In 122 28:37.806 9 1:25.310

No 723 BALSER Roli (Rg=11)

Pass 16 4:16.738

Pass 25 6:50.449 1 2:33.711 *

Pass 37 9:22.943 2 2:32.494 *

Pass 50 11:50.168 3 2:27.225 *

Pass 64 14:16.392 4 2:26.224 *

Pass 78 16:42.987 5 2:26.595

In 91 19:24.332 6 2:41.345

No 730 KAUFMANN Martin (Rg=4)

Pass 13 3:12.616

Pass 21 5:30.431 1 2:17.815 *

Pass 31 7:42.540 2 2:12.109 **

Pass 41 9:55.869 3 2:13.329

Pass 53 12:10.489 4 2:14.620

Pass 66 14:23.989 5 2:13.500

Pass 76 16:37.396 6 2:13.407

Pass 87 18:52.338 7 2:14.942

Pass 97 21:04.967 8 2:12.629

In 107 23:42.815 9 2:37.848

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=3)

Pass 9 2:28.602

Pass 17 4:40.945 1 2:12.343 **

Pass 27 6:57.175 2 2:16.230

Pass 36 9:15.084 3 2:17.909

Pass 49 11:29.267 4 2:14.183

Pass 61 13:43.086 5 2:13.819

Pass 73 15:55.128 6 2:12.042 *

In 80 17:13.276 7 1:18.148

No 733 SCHIAVONE Claudio (Rg=8)

Pass 10 2:48.392

Pass 18 5:16.457 1 2:28.065 *

Pass 30 7:42.306 2 2:25.849 *

Pass 44 10:14.735 3 2:32.429

Pass 57 12:53.765 4 2:39.030

Pass 69 15:19.732 5 2:25.967

Pass 82 17:41.837 6 2:22.105 *

Pass 96 20:06.137 7 2:24.300

Pass 105 22:30.470 8 2:24.333

Pass 114 24:50.800 9 2:20.330 *

Pass 119 27:15.176 10 2:24.376

In 123 28:45.925 11 1:30.749

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=2)

Pass 12 3:10.714

Pass 19 5:23.663 1 2:12.949 *

Pass 29 7:36.175 2 2:12.512 *

Pass 40 9:49.700 3 2:13.525

Pass 52 12:04.101 4 2:14.401

Pass 65 14:16.892 5 2:12.791

Pass 74 16:32.133 6 2:15.241

Pass 86 18:43.940 7 2:11.807 *

In 93 19:58.771 8 1:14.831

Pass 108 23:52.443 9 3:53.672

Pass 116 26:05.150 10 2:12.707

In 125 28:59.918 11 2:54.768

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=7)

Pass 20 5:24.133

Pass 32 7:53.977 1 2:29.844 *

Pass 45 10:20.144 2 2:26.167 *

Pass 56 12:48.564 3 2:28.420

Pass 68 15:12.684 4 2:24.120 *

Pass 81 17:36.101 5 2:23.417 *

Pass 92 19:59.264 6 2:23.163 *

Pass 103 22:20.658 7 2:21.394 *

Pass 111 24:40.771 8 2:20.113 *

Pass 117 27:03.249 9 2:22.478

In 121 28:19.227 10 1:15.978

No 743 KOLESNIK Gret (Rg=6)

Pass 28 7:05.034
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No 743 KOLESNIK Gret (Rg=6)

Pass 38 9:31.015 1 2:25.981 *

Pass 51 11:53.871 2 2:22.856 *

Pass 63 14:15.873 3 2:22.002 *

Pass 75 16:36.662 4 2:20.789 *

Pass 88 18:56.340 5 2:19.678 *

Pass 99 21:15.635 6 2:19.295 *

Pass 106 23:33.324 7 2:17.689 *

Pass 115 25:52.538 8 2:19.214

In 124 28:47.947 9 2:55.409

No 744 KOLESNIK Peter (Rg=1)

Pass 26 6:52.751

Pass 35 9:13.486 1 2:20.735 *

Pass 48 11:23.657 2 2:10.171 **

Pass 60 13:32.850 3 2:09.193 *

Pass 71 15:44.216 4 2:11.366

Pass 84 17:54.090 5 2:09.874

Pass 95 20:05.957 6 2:11.867

Pass 101 22:16.624 7 2:10.667

In 112 24:44.947 8 2:28.323

No 748 ARTHEN Nirmala (Rg=9)

Pass 11 3:05.460

Pass 22 5:33.323 1 2:27.863 *

Pass 33 8:00.032 2 2:26.709 *

Pass 46 10:27.367 3 2:27.335

Pass 58 12:56.952 4 2:29.585

Pass 70 15:20.084 5 2:23.132 *

Pass 83 17:43.094 6 2:23.010 *

Pass 94 20:05.786 7 2:22.692 *

Pass 104 22:27.175 8 2:21.389 *

Pass 113 24:48.753 9 2:21.578

Pass 120 27:30.064 10 2:41.311

In 126 29:09.899 11 1:39.835

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=13)

Pass 43 10:08.989

Pass 59 13:02.432 1 2:53.443 *

Pass 72 15:48.310 2 2:45.878 *

Pass 85 18:29.344 3 2:41.034 *

Pass 98 21:08.597 4 2:39.253 *

In 109 23:54.858 5 2:46.261

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=5)

Pass 42 10:08.815

Pass 54 12:28.222 1 2:19.407 *

Pass 67 14:41.149 2 2:12.927 *

Pass 79 16:56.207 3 2:15.058

Pass 89 19:19.231 4 2:23.024

In 102 22:16.473 5 2:57.242

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu / Brigitte Croset

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


